Additional Licensure Waiver Requests

2021 - 2022 School Year
May State Board Meeting

LEA

District Name

# Waivers
Requested

Teacher Name

License Areas

ALP
Code

Out of Area

Years
ALP

Granted /
Denied

5401000

2104000

1608000

6001000

5404000

6002000

4713000

BARTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRIENDSHIP COMMUNITY CARE

JONESBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARVELL-ELAINE SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

OSCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT

1

1

RAY, SARA

CHERRY, JENNIFER

HOWELL, TAMMY

ROSE, ANDREA

CURRAN, BRITTNEY

BLANKS, TINA

ISGRIG, SARAH

MURPHY, GARY

WADDELL, GRACE

WHITE, TACASATA

WILLIAMS, DENETRA

HERNANDEZ, HUNTER

PERCIFULL, DONNA

10of2

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8

159-Middle School Social Studies
5-8, 167-Social Studies 7-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 253-Elementary
K-6

253-Elementary K-6

111-Middle School Mathematics 5-
8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 308-ESL 7-
12, 4510-Mathematics 5-8, 4511-
Applied Math | 7-12, 4512-Applied
Math 1l 7-12, 4515-Pre-Algebra 5-
8, 307-ESL PK-8

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8

210-Driver Education 7-12, 500-P.
E. & HEALTH K-12

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4

114-Speech 7-12, 566-Technical
Permit 7-12, 613-Performing Art
Permit 5-12, 001-Early Childhood
Education PK-4, 500-P. E. &
HEALTH K-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 183-Elementary
K-6 K-6, 224-Business Tech 4-8,
302-Building Level Administrator 5-
12, 001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4, 239-CurrProg Admin/(Curr)
PK-12, 311-District Administrator
PK-12, 312-Build Administrator
PK-8, 321-CurrProg Admin/(Curr)
PK-8

254-Middle School Math 4-8

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4

289

286

288

530

428

427

258

530

258

289

428

286

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

286-Library Media Spec K-12

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

252-ECH/SP. ED. INTEG B-K

530-Special Education
Resource Elementary K-6

428-Special Ed. Resource-
Math 7-12

427-Special Ed. Resource-
Eng. Lang. Arts 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

530-Special Education
Resource Elementary K-6

258-Special Education K-12

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

428-Special Ed. Resource-
Math 7-12

286-Library Media Spec K-12

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

20-21
21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

4/29/2022




Additional Licensure Waiver Requests
2021 - 2022 School Year
May State Board Meeting

LEA District Name # Waivers Teacher Name License Areas ALP Out of Area Years |Granted /
Requested Code ALP | Denied
215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 250- .
6003000 FLLASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL 1 ACORD, FELICIA Business Technology 4-12,528- 412 £12-Career Preparation 2122  Granted
Computer Science 4-12
081-Health Education 7-12, 082-
Secondary Physical Education 7-
12, 087-Coaching 7-12, 302-
2906000 SPRING HILL SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 STEED, JEFFREY Building Level Administrator 5-12, 276 276-Build Level Admin P-12 21-22  Granted
417-Driver Education
Endorsement 7-12, 271-Coaching
K-12
10 15 Total # Waivers Requested this
Total # Districts Requesting Waivers month
Total # of Waivers Granted 15
Total # of Waivers Denied 0
Total # of Waivers this month 15

20f2

4/29/2022




