Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2021 - 2022 School Year May State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
5401000	BARTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	RAY, SARA	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	21-22	Granted
2104000	DUMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	CHERRY, JENNIFER	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	286	286-Library Media Spec K-12	21-22	Granted
			HOWELL, TAMMY	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 167-Social Studies 7-12	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	21-22	Granted
	FRIENDSHIP COMMUNITY CARE	1	ROSE, ANDREA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 253-Elementary K-6	252	252-ECH/SP. ED. INTEG B-K	21-22	Granted
1608000	JONESBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	CURRAN, BRITTNEY	253-Elementary K-6	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	21-22	Granted
	LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	5	BLANKS, TINA	111-Middle School Mathematics 5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 308-ESL 7-12, 4510-Mathematics 5-8, 4511-Applied Math I 7-12, 4515-Pre-Algebra 5-8, 307-ESL PK-8	428	428-Special Ed. Resource- Math 7-12	21-22	Granted
			ISGRIG, SARAH	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	427	427-Special Ed. Resource- Eng. Lang. Arts 7-12	21-22	Granted
6001000			MURPHY, GARY	210-Driver Education 7-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
			WADDELL, GRACE	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	20-21 21-22	Granted
			WHITE, TACASATA	114-Speech 7-12, 566-Technical Permit 7-12, 613-Performing Art Permit 5-12, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
5404000	MARVELL-ELAINE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	WILLIAMS, DENETRA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 224-Business Tech 4-8, 302-Building Level Administrator 5- 12, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 239-CurrProg Admin/(Curr) PK-12, 311-District Administrator PK-12, 312-Build Administrator PK-8, 321-CurrProg Admin/(Curr) PK-8	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	21-22	Granted
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HERNANDEZ, HUNTER	254-Middle School Math 4-8	428	428-Special Ed. Resource- Math 7-12	21-22	Granted
4713000	OSCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	PERCIFULL, DONNA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	286	286-Library Media Spec K-12	21-22	Granted

1 of 2 4/29/2022

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2021 - 2022 School Year May State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
6003000	PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	ACORD, FELICIA	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 250- Business Technology 4-12, 528- Computer Science 4-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	21-22	Granted
2906000	SPRING HILL SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	STEED, JEFFREY	081-Health Education 7-12, 082- Secondary Physical Education 7- 12, 087-Coaching 7-12, 302- Building Level Administrator 5-12, 417-Driver Education Endorsement 7-12, 271-Coaching K-12	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	21-22	Granted
10	Total # Districts Requesting Waivers	15	Total # Waivers Requested this month					
	•	•	•	_		Total # of Waivers Granted		15
						Total # of Waivers Denied		0
						Total # of Waivers this month		15

2 of 2 4/29/2022